

Line Card Sac I Reno I C. Valley

furnishing, simplified.



































Contact

Sales

gary@inclinecontract.com (916) 343-2020

Sales Support

arianna@configspaces.com (940) 343-1780

Discounts & Freight

	DISCOUNT	FREIGHT
BRC	Tiered starting at 69%	Orders \$2,500/net ship freight-free. Orders under \$2500/net Drop Charge of \$500. 3% tariff
Created Hardwood	50%	Quoted per project.
Decoscape	Net Pricing	Quoted per project
ezoBord/ Quiet Earth Moss	50/10	Quoted per project.
Fellowes	60%	Orders \$3,501 List or more ship freight free. Orders under \$3,501 List incur a \$35/net fee.
Formaspace	Tiered pricing starting at 50%.	Quoted per project
Integra	50/10	Included for orders over \$10,000/List Orders under \$10,000/List incur \$500/net freight charge.
IOA	55%	Quoted per project.
JSI	50/20	Orders of \$1,000/net or more ship freight-free. Orders under \$1,000/net incur a flat \$97. 3% tariff
MedViron	50/20	Quoted per project.
OE Electrics	50/10	Orders of \$1,500/net or more ship freight-free
Silent Lab	50/20	Quoted per project.
Skyline	Net pricing	Quoted per project.
Sunline Office	Systems 63% Seating 58% Privacy Booths 60%	Landed
Via Seating	50/20	Landed 3% tariff
Workspace48	65%	Landed Orders under \$1,500/net incur \$150 freight surcharge.